D
O
W
N
D
R
A

CH
E ABS-C
HOW TO ORDER YOUR ABS-C / COMO PEDIR SU ABS-C
COMMENT COMMANDER VOTRE ABS-C / WIE SIE IHRE ABS-C BESTELLEN
+
+
+=
OPTION A - COMPLETE SYSTEM
OPTION B - WITHOUT 3D WELDING TABLE OPTION C - ONLY ABS-C BOX FOR CENTRALIZED SYSTEM
ABS-C COMPLETE WITH 3D WELDING TABLE / ABS-C COMPLETO DE MESA DE SOLDADURA 3D
ABS-C AVEC TABLE DE SOUDAGE 3D / ABS-C KOMPLETT MIT 3D-SCHWEISSTISCH
Code Description / Descripción
ABSC15B10TGA0 Complete system with: 3D welding table, downdraft system
with Filter and extractor assembly
Sistema completo: mesa de soldadura 3D, banco aspirante
con extractor y filtro.
Système complet avec : table de soudage 3D, système
d’aspiration par le bas avec filtre et ensemble d’extraction
Komplettes System mit: 3D-Schweißtisch, Absaugsystem mit
Filter und Absaugeinheit
1500x1000 mm
4500 m3/h max
“M” >99% (BIA)
2,4kW
400V/3/50Hz
ABSC20B10TGA0 Complete system with: 3D welding table, downdraft system
with Filter and extractor assembly
Sistema completo: mesa de soldadura 3D, banco aspirante
con extractor y filtro.
Système complet avec : table de soudage 3D, système
d’aspiration par le bas avec filtre et ensemble d’extraction
Komplettes System mit: 3D-Schweißtisch, Absaugsystem mit
Filter und Absaugeinheit
2000x1000 mm
6000 m3/h max
“M” >99% (BIA)
4,8kW
400V/3/50Hz
ABSC24B12TGA0 Complete system with: 3D welding table, downdraft system
with Filter and extractor assembly
Sistema completo: mesa de soldadura 3D, banco aspirante
con extractor y filtro.
Système complet avec : table de soudage 3D, système
d’aspiration par le bas avec filtre et ensemble d’extraction
Komplettes System mit: 3D-Schweißtisch, Absaugsystem mit
Filter und Absaugeinheit
2400x1200 mm
8600 m3/h max
“M” >99% (BIA)
4,8kW
400V/3/50Hz
ABSC30B15TGA0 Complete system with: 3D welding table, downdraft system
with Filter and extractor assembly
Sistema completo: mesa de soldadura 3D, banco aspirante
con extractor y filtro.
Système complet avec : table de soudage 3D, système